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AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY TAKEN IN 20086.

30’ DEPTH LINE SHOWN IN CHANNEL.5.

DATE OF SOUNDINGS: 4.
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REPRESENT ONLY THE CHANNEL CONDITION AT THE TIME
DRAWINGS NOT TO BE USED AS NAVIGATION CHART AND3.

BUOY LOCATIONS REPRESENT THE POSITION OF THE SINKER ONLY.2.
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AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY TAKEN IN 20086.

30’ DEPTH LINE SHOWN IN CHANNEL.5.

DATE OF SOUNDINGS: 4.
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BUOY LOCATIONS REPRESENT THE POSITION OF THE SINKER ONLY.2.

FROM DATA FURNISHED BY THE 11TH COAST GUARD.
THE LOCATION OF THE NAVIGATION AIDS WERE PLOTTED1.

NOTES:

 9.91
12.96 13.4513.62

13.91 14.37 14.5014.57 14.60 14.80 14.9314.96 15.09 15.3915.55
15.75

15.98
16.04 16.3716.44

16.4416.50 16.50
16.70 17.2217.42

17.88
18.04 18.37 18.57

19.29 19.7519.8219.95 20.64 20.77 21.1021.16 21.2921.52 21.5921.9221.95 22.1122.38 22.44 22.5122.74
22.7723.1323.16 23.2323.33 23.4923.62 23.79 23.98

24.54

24.61

24.80

24.84 24.8726.05

26.15

26.4126.71

26.77

26.77 26.87 27.30 27.3327.36 27.36 27.59

27.66

27.89 27.89 27.9228.18

28.51

28.58

28.58

28.67

28.71

28.74

28.81 28.81

28.90

29.20

29.36

29.59

29.63

29.7229.79
29.86 29.86
29.95

30 30

30
30 30 30

3030

30

30
30

303030
3030

30 30 30
30

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
303030 30

30 30
3030303030

30
30

30

30

30
30

30

30
30

30

30

3
0

30
30

30

30
30

30
30

30 30

30 30 30 30

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

30 30 30 30 30

3030303030303030303030
30

30.05

30.05

30.09

30.09
30.09
30.09

30.09

30.09

30.12

30.12

30.15

30.15

30.18
30.18

30.18

30.22

30.25
30.25

30.2530.28
30.28

30.28 30.28 30.28
30.31

30.31

30.31

30.31

30.35

30.35 30.35
30.35

30.38 30.38
30.41

30.41

30.41 30.41
30.41

30.45

30.48

30.48

30.48 30.48

30.48

30.51

30.51

30.51

30.54
30.54

30.58

30.61

30.61

30.61

30.61

30.6130.64

30.64

30.64

30.68

30.71

30.71 30.71

30.71 30.71
30.71

30.71

30.74

30.74 30.74

30.74
30.74 30.74

30.77

30.77

30.77

30.77

30.81 30.81

30.81 30.81 30.81
30.84

30.84

30.84
30.84 30.84

30.84

30.87

30.87

30.91

30.91 30.91

30.91

30.94

30.94
30.97 30.97

30.97
30.97

30.97 30.97

30.97

31.00

31.00
31.00

31.00 31.00

31.04

31.04

31.04
31.04

31.04 31.0431.07
31.07

31.07 31.07

31.07

31.07

31.10

31.10

31.10 31.10

31.14
31.14

31.14

31.14
31.17 31.17

31.17
31.17

31.20

31.20
31.20

31.23

31.23

31.23

31.27

31.27
31.2731.30

31.30

31.30

31.30

31.36

31.36
31.36 31.36

31.36

31.36

31.40

31.43
31.46

31.4631.50

31.50

31.53
31.56

31.59 31.6331.66

31.66

31.69
31.73 31.73

31.76

31.76

31.79

31.79 31.79 31.79 31.79

31.79

31.82

31.82

31.86

31.89

31.9631.99

32.0532.09

32.28

32.35

32.45

32.4832.55 32.81 32.84

32.84 32.84 32.8432.94

32.94

32.94

32.97

32.97 33.01

33.07

33.14

33.17 33.17 33.30

33.33

33.37

33.40
33.43

33.4333.50 33.50 33.5033.53
33.5333.56 33.66 33.6933.7333.79 33.7933.8633.89 33.8933.9233.9634.02 34.09 34.0934.1934.22 34.25

34.2534.28
34.28 34.28

34.28
34.32 34.35 34.4534.48 34.48

34.4834.5134.68 34.68 34.74



1,9
2
0
,0

0
0
 

N

6,676,000 E

1,9
2
0
,0

0
0
 

N

6,676,000 E

1,9
2
2
,0

0
0
 

N

6,675,000 E

1,9
2
2
,0

0
0
 

N

6,675,000 E
1,9

2
2
,0

0
0
 

N

6,677,000 E

1,9
2
2
,0

0
0
 

N

6,677,000 E

1,9
2
4
,0

0
0
 

N

6,676,000 E

1,9
2
4
,0

0
0
 

N

6,676,000 E

1,9
2
4
,0

0
0
 

N

6,678,000 E

1,9
2
4
,0

0
0
 

N

6,678,000 E

SA1-201T

SA1-125SA1-126

C
H

A
N

N
E

L
 

M
I

L
E
 
3
2
.
9
 

T
O
 

M
I

L
E
 
3
4
.
0

C
O

N
D
I

T
I

O
N
 

S
O

U
N

D
I

N
G

S

35
Sheet 35 of 45

0 100’ 200’ 400’ 600’

1" = 200’

GRAPHIC SCALE

L
ig

h
t
 
6
8

L
ig

h
t
 
6
7

17
4
0
+
0
0

M
IL

E
 
3
3
.0

17
6
0
+
0
0

17
5
0
+
0
0

M
IL

E
 
3
3
.5

17
7
0
+
0
0

17
8
0
+
0
0

49825.18

N 19° 47’ 18" E

17
9
0
+
0
0

W 121°35’30"

W 121°36’00"

W 121°36’00"

 
 

N
 
3
8
°
2
6
’0

0
"

 
 

N
 
3
8
°
2
6
’3

0
"

 
 

N
 
3
8
°
2
6
’3

0
"

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

3
4

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

3
6

N

APRIL 9, 2014

P
l
o
t
 
s
c
a
l
e
:
 

P
l
o
t
 
d
a
t
e
:
 

F
i
l
e
 
n
a

m
e
:
 

D
e
s
i
g

n
 
f
i
l
e
 
n

o
:

D
r
a

w
i
n

g
 

C
o

d
e
:

S
A

C
R

A
M

E
N

T
O
,
 

C
A

L
I

F
O

R
N
I

A

C
O

R
P

S
 

O
F
 

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T
 

O
F
 

T
H

E
 

A
R

M
Y

S
u

b
m
i
t
t
e
d
 
b

y
:

R
e
v
i
e

w
e
d
 
b

y
:

D
e
s
i
g

n
e
d
 
b

y
:

D
w

n
 
b

y
:

D
a
t
e
:

S
p
e
c
 

N
o
.
:

number:

reference

R
e
v
.

S
y

m
b
o
l

D
e
s
c
r
i
p
t
i

o
n

Sacramento District

US Army Corps

of Engineers

A
p

p
r
o

v
e
d

D
a
t
e

R
E

V
_

#

S
A

C
R

A
M

E
N

T
O
 

D
I

S
T

R
I

C
T

I
N
-

H
O

U
S

E
 

D
E

S
I

G
N

S
A

C
R

A
M

E
N

T
O
,
 

C
A
 
 

9
5

8
1

4
-
2

9
2

2

A

B

C

4 3 2 1

1
4
-

M
A

Y
-
2
0
1
4

8.1.2

C
H
I

E
F
,
 

C
I

V
 

E
N

G
R
 

D
E

S
 

S
E

C
 

B

L:\SacramentoDWSC\2014_Sacramento_MaintDredge\CADD\SheetFiles\PRE\Sac35.dgnPLOT DATE: 14-MAY-2014 PLOT TIME: 11:21

C
A

L
I

F
O

R
N
I

A
S

A
C

R
A

M
E

N
T

O
 

C
O

U
N

T
Y

Sheet

S
A

C
R

A
M

E
N

T
O
 

R
I

V
E

R
 

D
E

E
P
 

W
A

T
E

R

S
H
I

P
 

C
H

A
N

N
E

L
B
.
 

H
O

L
M

B
R

Y
A

N
 

H
O

L
M

1
3

2
5
 
’
J
’
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

C
O

N
D
I

T
I

O
N
 

S
O

U
N

D
I

N
G

S

R
I

C
H

A
R

D
 

A
.
 

T
O

R
B
I

K

1
9

5
5

5
2
-
0

6
-
0

4
1

7

D
A

T
E
_

A
P

P
R

O
V

E
D

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY TAKEN IN 20086.

30’ DEPTH LINE SHOWN IN CHANNEL.5.

DATE OF SOUNDINGS: 4.

OF THE SOUNDINGS.
REPRESENT ONLY THE CHANNEL CONDITION AT THE TIME
DRAWINGS NOT TO BE USED AS NAVIGATION CHART AND3.

BUOY LOCATIONS REPRESENT THE POSITION OF THE SINKER ONLY.2.

FROM DATA FURNISHED BY THE 11TH COAST GUARD.
THE LOCATION OF THE NAVIGATION AIDS WERE PLOTTED1.
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